Winchester Boys Basketball 
2014-2015
	Date
	Opponent
	Location
	Game Time
	Bus Time

	Thur, Nov 6
	Western
	Winchester
	6:15
	

	
	
	
	
	


Sat, Nov 8 through Sat, Nov 15
Winchester Tournament
___________________________________________________________________________
Mon, Nov 17 through Fri, Nov 21
Liberty 7th Tournament

	Sat, Nov 22
	ISD
	Winchester
	10:00 AM
	

	Mon, Nov 24
	Griggsville/Perry
	Winchester
	6:15
	

	Mon, Dec . 1
	Franklin
	Franklin
	6:15
	


Sat, Dec 6 through Sat, Dec 13
Morgan Country Tournament
at Salem Lutheran (Jacksonville)
	Mon, Dec 15
	Bluffs
	Bluffs
	6:15
	

	Tues, Dec 16
	Waverly
	Waverly
	6:15
	

	Thur, Dec. 18
	Our Saviour
	Winchester
	10:00 am
	

	Mon, Jan 5
	Carrollton
	Carrollton
	6:15
	

	Tues, Jan 6
	Rushville
	Winchester
	6:15
	

	Thurs, Jan 8
	Virginia
	Winchester
	6:15
	
   


 Weds, Jan 14         North Greene	White Hall	          6:00	                   	            	______________________________________________________________________	
Mon, Jan 19 through Sat, Jan 24
St. John's 8th Tournament 
at Carrollton
	Thurs, Jan 22
	Pittsfield (7 A& B)
	Winchester
	6:15
	

	Thurs, Jan 29
	Pittsfield (8 A & B)
	Pittsfield
	[bookmark: _GoBack]6:00
	



